CDF 10/18M 2024
TARBES. FINAL RESULTS e
203)24 CARABINE 10M CF =
OJf CF A\

K]
roc TARBES
TUE 13 FEB 2024, START TIME 16:30

Rk Bib Name Nat 1st Comp. 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total |Remarks
No Stage
1 1456 ECALE ALS 51.0 103.4 124.9 145.6 166.2 186.9 208.3 229.0 249.6
Hé|éna 10.5 10.5 10.8 10.5 10.0 10.2 10.7 10.3 10.8
9.8 10.1 10.7 10.2 10.6 10.5 10.7 10.4 9.8
10.7 10.2
10.3 10.9
97 10.7
2 2212 HAUTVAL ALS 52.5 103.5 124.9 144.8 165.3 186.3 207.1 227.5 248.3
Sophie 10.7 9.7 10.8 9.9 10.2 10.6 105 10.1 10.5
10.0 10.0 10.6 10.0 10.3 10.4 10.3 10.3 10.3
10.9 10.3
10.6 10.4
10.3 10.6
3 2022 TENERIFE C-A 50.7 102.1 123.4 144.5 165.1 186.3 206.6 226.9
Alaisa-Jude 10.1 10.5 10.7 10.2 10.5 10.6 10.4 10.0
9.9 9.9 10.6 10.9 10.1 10.6 9.9 10.3
10.5 10.0
10.3 10.8
9.9 10.2
4 1445 EVORA LOR 52.1 103.2 123.5 144.0 164.4 184.7 205.2
Eva 10.5 10.0 10.3 9.8 9.9 10.0 9.8
10.4 10.5 10.0 10.7 10.5 10.3 10.7
10.7 97
10.4 10.6
10.1 10.3
5 1517 JUSTE ALS 50.3 102.2 122.7 143.7 163.9 182.8
Pauline 9.9 10.6 10.3 10.5 10.3 8.9
10.7 10.7 10.2 10.5 9.9 10.0
9.4 10.3
10.1 9.5
10.2 10.8
6 1764 CARDOT NOR 52.4 102.4 123.3 143.9 162.7
Sarah 10.8 10.0 105 104 93
10.1 10.4 10.4 10.2 9.5
10.4 10.0
10.5 9.6
10.6 10.0
7 1581 NECTOUX BOU 52.3 101.8 122.4 143.3
Lolita 10.5 10.2 10.1 10.3
9.9 10.4 10.5 10.6
10.7 9.3
10.7 9.0
10.5 10.6
8 1475 CADET CHA 51.2 100.9 100 121.0
Madison 9.8 9.9 104
10.3 10.2 )
10.3 10.2
10.5 9.4
10.3 10.0
Note

Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org
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Place

10

11

12

13

14

Nom / Prénom

ECALE Héléna

TENERIFE Alaisa-Jude

NECTOUX Lolita

EVORA Eva

CARDOT Sarah

JUSTE Pauline

HERBILLON Lana

HAUTVAL Sophie

CADET Madison

LEBLOND Louise

LEBLOND Méline

JANKOWSKI Eva

ALLARD Louise

PELTIER Ivana

WINTER Amélie

Association / Ligue

S.T. RIEDISHEIM
ALSACE

T.S. ANTIBES
COTE D'AZUR

S.T. CREUSOT
BOURGOGNE

S.T. BRIEY
LORRAINE

CIBLE VALOGNAISE
NORMANDIE

TIR ST-HUBERT WISCHES
ALSACE

HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU
ALSACE

S.T. RIEDISHEIM
ALSACE

U.S.S.T. CHARLEVILLE
CHAMPAGNE

CIBLE VALOGNAISE
NORMANDIE

CIBLE VALOGNAISE
NORMANDIE

A.L. NEUVES MAISONS
LORRAINE

ATLANTIC TIR CLUB
POITOU-CHARENTES

C.T.S. PARTHENAY
POITOU-CHARENTES

C.T. SESSENHEIM
ALSACE

102,8

104,8

105,6

103,3

102,9

101,9

102,9

100,4

102,9

104,0

102,2

101,5

100,9

100,6

101,3

104,5

104,8

103,1

102,8

101,4

103,1

102,1

103,3

103,5

103,1

102,0

103,0

104,2

100,6

102,5

Séries

105,5

105,1

103,7

105,2

104,3

102,0

103,0

103,5

103,4

99,1

103,5

101,8

102,1

103,4

102,1

105,8

103,2

104,5

100,3

102,5

104,6

103,0

104,0

102,7

102,6

103,6

101,5

101,7

103,9

101,0

105,1

103,6

101,8

103,8

103,0

103,3

103,6

102,7

101,2

102,4

102,0

101,9

101,5

102,0

101,2

105,1

102,7

103,4

103,5

102,5

101,7

101,9

102,1

101,9

104,0

100,7

102,6

101,2

100,7

102,5

Total
628,8

624,2

622,1

618,9

616,6

616,6

616,5

616,0

615,6

615,2

614,0

612,3

611,6

611,2

610,6
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Place
15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

Nom / Prénom

KACZMAREK Léa

ANDRIEUX Clémence

BRIAND Julie

SOUILLARD Ines

BILLION Lilou

BOURDON Klervie

LEYMARIE Lucie

FORTIN SOPRANI Lilas

CLEMENT Pauline
MARTIN Gabrielle
THION Lyra
MINCHE Estelle
DECAGNY Manon
SENECHAL Cassy

MILLOT Sarah

Association / Ligue

AMICALE TIREURS BUC
ILE-DE-FRANCE

HARTHOUSE-HAGUENAU
ALSACE

T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS
POITOU-CHARENTES

A.T. CRIQUEBEUF
NORMANDIE

T.S. ANTIBES
COTE D'AZUR

STELLA MARIS S.T.
BRETAGNE

AS.TAM.
AUVERGNE

T.S. BRIVADOIS
AUVERGNE

S.T. L'MPACT
BRETAGNE

T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS
POITOU-CHARENTES

T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS
POITOU-CHARENTES

CBM BILLY-MONTIGNY
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

A.S.AULNOYE TIR
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

S.T. DE VERDUN
LORRAINE

T.S. ANTIBES
COTE D'AZUR

103,0

103,2

101,1

101,8

100,7

101,7

100,3

99,2

103,3

98,9

103,3

99,4

101,4

101,0

101,0

102,9

101,0

100,0

103,6

100,1

100,9

102,2

99,6

99,0

99,7

99,3

101,0

98,8

102,3

100,8

Séries

100,2

102,1

103,6

100,2

100,0

102,7

101,7

101,5

101,0

102,1

99,5

102,9

99,3

99,4

98,3

101,6

98,5

102,5

101,1

103,4

100,4

102,2

101,0

100,1

100,7

100,7

100,8

100,7

99,8

102,8

101,1

102,9

100,8

102,0

101,5

99,4

100,8

102,9

100,7

103,3

99,5

98,5

101,3

101,1

100,0

101,4

101,8

100,5

99,7

102,1

102,4

100,2

102,6

102,5

101,5

102,7

102,0

103,0

100,8

101,2

Total
610,2

609,5

608,5

608,4

607,8

607,5

607,4

606,8

606,6

606,2

605,0

604,6

604,5

604,4

604,1
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Place
30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

Nom / Prénom

VANDERMAELEN Lola
CHENE Tess

KELLER Nawel
GUILLAUME Adéle
ANCIAUX Athenays
CHEVAL Emma
DEVOLDER Lily
FRAIPONT Margaux
QUINDROIT Léa
METRAL Mélusine
SEBIROT Marie
HARAN-LARRAIN Joana
BRAUN Léa

KNITTEL Célia

KNORR Eva

Association / Ligue

T.M.N. HAUBOURDIN
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

CHEVALIERS TIREURS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

T.S. LAFOUGERAISE
BRETAGNE

S.T. BAVANS
FRANCHE-COMTE

A.L. NEUVES MAISONS
LORRAINE

LA BARISIENNE
LORRAINE

T.S. NIEPPOIS
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

R.C. STRASBOURG
ALSACE

FTA BULLY-LES-MINES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

LA CIBLE DE L'ARVE
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

LA CIBLE DE VILLEBON
ILE-DE-FRANCE

S.T. CIBOURE
AQUITAINE

T.S. LAGRAVOIS
MIDI-PYRENEES

S.T.NITTING
LORRAINE

S.G.T. NIEDERBRONN
ALSACE

99,5

101,3

99,5

98,8

98,2

97,8

102,6

102,3

99,8

102,4

101,5

98,1

100,2

98,4

98,2

100,6

102,6

100,8

99,0

102,0

102,6

100,9

99,7

100,1

104,0

100,3

101,1

99,3

100,4

99,6

Séries
99,6 100,8
99,6 100,1
99,5 99,7
100,0 101,8
1022 99,7
102,7 96,9
100,3 98,2
98,8 1008
100,2 99,4
98,5 98,5
98,1 1016
101,1 100,5
98,0 1007
97,9 99,8
100,1 101,7

101,8

100,3

101,8

102,0

99,4

99,1

97,8

99,4

101,6

98,2

99,4

100,3

100,7

101,9

98,7

101,7

100,1

101,2

100,9

100,3

102,2

101,1

99,5

99,4

98,7

98,9

98,7

100,5

100,9

100,6

Total
604,0

604,0

602,5

602,5

601,8

601,3

600,9

600,5

600,5

600,3

599,8

599,8

599,4

599,3

598,9
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Place
45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

Nom / Prénom

SOUAL Maily

HALTER Lise
MISMAQUE Jeanne
COATRIEUX Diamantine
COLLOT Loane
VERSCHUEREN Romane
DOMISSE Elyse
MENAGE Eloise
DIDELOT Alice

PAYEN Lily-Rose
MICHEL Ambre
GRAEBLING Enora
ARNOUX Ange

ETEVE Louise

COUGNAUD Katarina

Association / Ligue

T.C. BEVINCO BASTIA
CORSE

C.S.L. TIR WASSELONNE
ALSACE

CTB VOUEL-TERGNIER
PICARDIE

TIR PAYS COUSERANS
MIDI-PYRENEES

AM.LE.N.S. TIR
PICARDIE

A.L. D'ARQUES
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

CARABINIERS MAUBEUGE
NORD/PAS-DE-CALAIS

SOLIDARITE PLEUMART.
POITOU-CHARENTES

S.T. NEUFCHATEAU
LORRAINE

C.T. SESSENHEIM
ALSACE

CARAB. ST-QUENTINOIS
PICARDIE

S.T. NANCY
LORRAINE

A.L. NEUVES MAISONS
LORRAINE

CT ST-AUBIN-SUR-MER
NORMANDIE

S.T. PAYS RIEZ & VIE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

100,3

97,7

98,5

99,8

98,6

101,2

96,7

98,6

99,4

98,5

97,7

97,4

97,8

101,2

96,5

97,3

99,2

98,7

98,5

101,6

98,7

100,5

101,0

100,6

99,0

97,8

97,7

99,5

98,2

98,7

Séries
97,8 99,7
98,4 99,8
96,9 100,8
98,3 99,6
99,0 99,2
98,4 101,2
100,6 100,4
99,7 99,2
101,3 98,3
97,6 98,6
98,1 99,4
985 99,5
101,5 100,7
99,1 97,4
99,5 97,8

101,6

101,5

101,8

98,1

98,9

100,0

99,5

97,4

100,8

101,3

101,4

99,2

96,2

100,6

100,8

101,8

101,6

101,2

102,1

98,8

96,6

98,3

99,6

95,0

100,0

100,1

102,0

98,3

97,4

100,5

Total
598,5

598,2

597,9

596,4

596,1

596,1

596,0

595,5

595,4

595,0

594,5

594,3

594,0

593,9

593,8
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Place
60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

Nom / Prénom

HECTOR Romane

ROBIN Clémence

SEVRIN Ynes

GYBELY Ange
DUARTE-VENDEIRO Charlie
LITTRE Maélys

PECH Camille

MATHIS Lucie

HECTOR Camille
ARNAUD-GODDET Ludivine
BOIVIN Tia

THOMAS Annaélle
CHABAUD Cloé
COURTY-DESVIGNE Suzi

GIRAULT Hermine

Association / Ligue

S.T. LE RALLIEMENT
PICARDIE

T.S. ROCHEFORTAIS
POITOU-CHARENTES

ESCOPETTE PICARDE
PICARDIE

T.S. CHATENOY ROYAL
BOURGOGNE

A.S. TIR ROISSY
ILE-DE-FRANCE

T.S. LAGRAVOIS
MIDI-PYRENEES

T.S. FENOUILLET
MIDI-PYRENEES

S.T.NITTING
LORRAINE

S.T. LE RALLIEMENT
PICARDIE

CHEVALIERS TIREURS
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

A.S. TIERCE
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

S.T. NANCY
LORRAINE

CARCASSONNAISE TIR

LANGUEDOC ROUSSILLON

C.T. BLAGNACAIS
MIDI-PYRENEES

TIR SPORTIF CHABRIS
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

98,4

95,3

96,9

101,9

96,7

96,5

97,2

98,5

97,4

99,3

95,0

97,1

97,2

98,8

97,1

100,9

100,3

98,5

97,5

97,1

99,1

102,9

95,9

98,3

95,8

95,4

99,6

95,3

97,0

97,1

Séries
98,7 953
99,8 97,2
97,9 99,7
94,8 98,1
99,4 959
97,6 99,8
94,3 984
98,5 99,1
99,1 97,7
99,1 96,9
97,1 98,8
97,0 954
100,8 96,8
953 99,0
100,1 96,4

99,8

99,8

97,7

99,3

98,7

97,7

98,4

97,5

99,4

98,3

101,2

98,6

98,7

97,0

97,3

99,9

99,5

100,1

97,9

100,5

97,5

96,9

98,5

96,0

98,1

99,4

98,9

97,7

98,8

97,5

Total
593,0

591,9

590,8

589,5

588,3

588,2

588,1

588,0

587,9

587,5

586,9

586,6

586,5

585,9

585,5
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Place
75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

DNF

DNF

Nom / Prénom

CREVEL Morane
SACLIER Agathe
MASVALEIX Angella
GALVARDON Julyne
GOTTMANN Elise
ROULET Héloise
BERTINOTTI Lucile
PARENTEAU Sasha
MANANET Maud
SANTINON Léane
KOFFLER Alyson

NEDILKO Veronika

Association / Ligue

S.T. FECAMPOISE
NORMANDIE

C.T. CASTELPONTIN
AUVERGNE

S.TF
PAYS DE LA LOIRE

AS.TAM.
AUVERGNE

TIR ST-HUBERT WISCHES
ALSACE

T.O. ISSOLDUNOIS
CENTRE-VAL DE LOIRE

L.S. ROSSELANGE
LORRAINE

S.TASA.
PROVENCE

CIBLE VALOGNAISE
NORMANDIE

S.T.S. GUERET
LIMOUSIN

A.T. STE-SAVINE
CHAMPAGNE

ASS. VOIRONNAISE T.S
DAUPHINE-SAVOIE

98,0

101,7

97,2

95,1

95,0

95,6

96,0

95,2

89,6

94,7

- Fin -

97,3

94,0

92,2

99,1

99,6

97,7

97,2

95,1

92,5

90,9

Séries
97,5 100,0
946 97,4
100,2 100,8
97,1 96,2
97,5 92,7
96,0 98,6
953 95,0
94,9 93,7
955 957
91,4 96,1

0 0
0 0

Total
943 983 585,4
100,1 97,2 585,0
99,3 93,6 583,3
98,1 97,6 583,2
99,7 983 582,8
985 93,3 579,7
96,1 99,7 579,3
93,6 96,3 568,8
96,4 98,7 568,4
93,0 921 558,2
0 0 0
0 0 0



